



This is to confirm that

KUDIPUDI SATYA MAHESH

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Y.G.V.G. SESHU BABU

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

T.RAJESJ

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

P.SRIRAM

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Y.V.S. SIVA KUMAR

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

B. DURGA VENU GOPAL

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

S. BHAGYA SAI LAKSHMI

Published following article

Qualitative Analysis of Ground Water Quality through Index Method Using Spatial Distribution Technique at Dr.

B. R. Ambedkar Konaseema District

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 43-50

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.